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Provider Name Provider Phone Number Provider Website 

ABA Solutions 410-818-8942 N/A 

ABC Consulting 304-241-5982 N/A 

Abintra Breakthrough Services 941-321-1968 N/A 

Abria Therapy 410-216-1499 www.abriatherapy.com 

Achieving True Self 866-287-2036 www.achievingtrueself.com 

Achieve Beyond 703-237-2219 www.achievebeyondusa.com 

Acorn Health of Maryland 888-512-0733 www.acornhealth.com 

Advancing Beyond the Spectrum 443-800-4985 www.abstherapy.org 

Aligned Vision Behavior 800-610-6558 www.alignedvisionbehavior.co
m 
 

Allium Behavioral Services 410-343-9469 www.alliumbehavior.com/tea
m 

Amigo Care ABA, LLC 240-918-2363 www.amigocareaba.com 
www.amigocareaba.com/Spa

nish.html 
Applied Behavior and Learning Consultants 443-243-7647 www.appliedbehaviorlearning.

com 

Adaptive Teaching & Learning Autism Services 
(ATLAS) 

301-703-9923 www.abaATLAS.com 

Attain ABA Therapy 833-599-2560 www.attainaba.com/ 

Autastic ABA Therapy 301-755-4021 www.autastictherapy.com 
 

Autism Behavior Services Inc 855-581-0100 www.autismbehaviorservices.
com 

Autism Learning Partners 855-295-3276 www.autismlearningpartners.c
om 

Autism Spectrum Therapies 
Sparks Group 
Trellis Services 

240-297-3550 
240-616-3861 

www.autismtherapies.com 
www.sparksaba.com/ 
www.trellisservices.com/ 

Avanzos Educational and Behavioral 240-277-8796 www.avanzos.com 

Awaken ABA 914-713-7974 N/A 

Behavior Frontiers Baltimore Office: 410-989-5485 
Bethesda Office: 240-292-8319 

www.behaviorfrontiers.com/ 

Behavioral & Educational Solutions 240-398-3514 www.besdc.com 
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Behavioral Framework 301-444-5001 www.behavioralframework.co
m 

Behavioral Health Works 800-249-1266 ext. 
125 

www.bhwcares.com 

Be-Live-It Therapies 202-718-5549 N/A 

Beltway ABA 240-242-3949 www.beltwayaba.com 

BK Behavioral Health Center 240-360-2637 www.bkbehavioralhealthcente
r.com 

Blue Gems ABA 617-297-7998 www.bluegemsaba.com 

Breakthrough Behavior, LLC 407-574-7614 www.breakthroughbehavior.c
om 

Brighter Hope Wellness Center 410-531-8100 www.brighterhopewellness.co
m 

Brighter Strides ABA 410-609-6357 www.brighterstridesaba.com/ 

Cabrini Care Behavioral Services 240-292-0129 N/A 

Capsheaf Behavioral Institute 888-557-1305 www.capsheafbehavioral.com 

Centria Healthcare 248-436-4578 www.centriahealthcare.com/he
althcare-services/autism-

services 
Center for Autism and Related Disorders 
(CARD) 

877-448-4747 www.centerforautism.com 

Children’s Milestone 240-406-6148 N/A 

Children Matter 1st 240-801-0600 N/A 

Child Centered Solutions 
 

240-547-9939 www.childcenteredsolutions.o
rg 

Community Support Services Inc 301-926-2300 www.css-md.org 

Comprehensive Early Autism Services 443-696-2838 www.autismtherapymaryland.
com 

Comprehensive Disability Services, LLC 301-755-6107 www.comprehensivedisability.
com 

Connec-to-Talk 443-213-5906 www.connec-to-talk.com 

Connections Therapy Center 301-577-4333 www.thectcenter.com 

Continuum Autism Spectrum Alliance 443-863-6993 www.autismspectrumalliance.
com 

Creations Clinical Services 240-651-9432 www.creationsclinicalservices
.com 
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Culture ABA, LLC English 202-922-5225 
Spanish 240-277-8796 

www.cultureaba.com 

Divine Steps ABA 410-220-0768 www.divinestepstherapy.com 

Eleos ABA, LLC 443-977-8439 www.eleosABA.com 

Golden Steps ABA 410-705-0227 www.goldenstepsaba.com 

Global Center for Autism 301-429-2900 www.gcautismservices.com/ 

Growing Minds Behavioral Health 301-456-4787 www.growingmindsbh.com 

Helping Hands Family 484-965-9966 www.hhfamily.com 

Harbor Bay Learning, LLC 443-743-2908 N/A 

Hybridge Learning Group 443-470-3100 www.hybridgelearning.com/ 

Indigo Child Therapeutic, LLC 240-244-9778 www.theindigochild.wixsite.co
m 

Intercare Therapy 888-428-3223 
323-556-3056 

www.intercaretherapy.com 

Jeducare Services 301-868-7597 www.jeducareservices.com 

Kaleidoscope Autism Solutions 877-384-1729 www.kfamilysolutions.org/auti
sm 

Kids Behavioral Network 305-515-5775 www.kidsbehavioralnetwork.c
om 

Kindle Behavior Consultants 301-615-1961 www.kindlebehabior.com 
 

Kuhl Therapies 410-774-9269 www.kuhl-therapies.com 

Learning My Way ABA 301-217-9531 www.learningmywayaba.com 

Learning Together, LLC 202-427-4400 www.learningtogetherllc.com 

Maryland Behavioral Consulting 240-204-8570 N/A 

Maryland Behavioral Specialists 
(Carolina Behavioral Specialists) 

888-547-2250 www.behavioralspecialiststea
m.com 

Maxim Healthcare Services 240-837-4945 www.maximhealthcare.com 

Mission Autism Clinics 570-802-3099 www.missionautismclinics.co
m 

Monocacy Start Center 240-651-5280 www.monocacycenter.com 
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National Speech and Language Therapy 
Center 

301-493-8230 www.nationalspeech.com 

Ocean Front Counseling 410-973-2301 www.oceanfrontcounseling.or
g 

Out of the Box Clinical Behavior Analysis  www.out-of-thebox.com 

Pathways Behavioral Health 443-690-5857 www.pathwaysbehavioralheal
th.net 

Personalized Alternatives for Learning 410-776-4640 www.pal-aba.com 

Personalized Therapy 301-862-2505 www.personalizedtherapyllc.c
om 

Positive Behavior Supports 855-832-6727 www.teampbs.com 

Proud Moments 301-329-1419 www.discover.proudmoments
aba.com 

Purple Heart Autism Therapy 443-744-5368 N/A 

Reach Aut Therapeutics, LLC 703-286-9878 www.reachauttherapeutics.co
m 

Renoxx Caregivers 301-850-1148 www.renoxxcaregivers.com 

Rise for Autism 410-487-6011 www.riseforautism.com 

S.H.A.P.E Solutions 240-547-6767 www.shapesolutions.org 

Signature Behavioral Health 833-304-8595 www.signaturebehavioralhealt
h.com 

Signs of Communication, LLC 301-818-2431 www.signsofcommunication.o
rg 

Snowflakes ABA 443-766-9422 www.snowflakes.com 

Spectrum ABA 301-346-5394 www.spectrumaba.org 

Steps LLC 443-353-9547 www.stepsbh.com 

Strategies, Inc. 
 

386-767-3752 www.strategiesincaba.com 

Spectrum Care Solutions, LLC 202-573-3282 
202-250-9364 

www.spectrumcaresolutions.c
om 

Spectrum Support 443-360-0300 www.joyfjohnson.com 

The Language and Behavior Center 240-292-1719 www.tl-bc.com 

The Hearing and Speech Agency (HASA) 410-318-6780 www.hasa.org 
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The Pediatric Autism Center, LLC 478-273-9199 N/A 

Turning Point Education Services 800-676-5130 www.turningpointinbehavior.c
om 

Within Me Therapy 301-970-9678 www.withinmetherapy.com 

You First Health Systems 301-329-0177 www.youfirsthealthsystems.co
m 
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